PERRY HIGH SCHOOL
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT
3737 - 13th Street S.W. » Massillon, Ohio 44646
Telephone (330) 478-6159 « Fax (330) 478-6182

Boys JV/Varsity Basketball 2025-26

Wednesday November 12 Carrollton (S) HOME 5:30
Thursday November 13 Brookside (S) AWAY 5:30
Wednesday November 19 Northwest/Minerva (S) HOME 5:30

Saturday November 22 New Phila/Olentangy (S) AWAY 11:00
Monday November 24 Canfield (S) AWAY 5:30

Tuesday December 2 Warren JFK HOME 5:30/6:45
Friday December 5 Louisville Away 5:30/6:45
Friday December 12 Glenoak* Away 5:30/6:45
Tuesday December 16 Central Catholic HOME 4:30/5:45/7:00
Friday December 19 McKinley* (Varsity Only) Away 6:45

Saturday December 20 McKinley* (JV Only) Away 1:15

Saturday December 27 Austintown Fitch Away 1:30/3:00
Tuesday December 30 Dover HOME 4:30/5:45/7:00
Friday January 2 Green* Away 5:30/6:45
Tuesday January 6 Jackson* HOME 5:30/6:45
Friday January 9 Hoover* Away 5:30/6:45
Tuesday January 13 Lake* HOME 5:30/6:45
Friday January 16 GlenOak* HOME 5:30/6:45
Tuesday January 20 Chaney Away 5:30/6:45
Friday January 23 Massillon HOME 4:30/5:45/7:00
Tuesday January 27 McKinley* HOME 5:30/6:45
Friday January 30 Green* HOME 5:30/6:45
Tuesday February 3 Jackson* Away 5:30/6:45
Friday February 6 Hoover* HOME 5:30/6:45
Tuesday February 10 Lake* Away 5:30/6:45
Friday February 13 Firestone HOME 5:30/6:45
Friday February 20 Boardman Away 5:30/6:45
Tuesday February 24 Walsh Jesuit Away 5:30/7:00
*Federal League updated 9/16/25

Varsity Head Coach — Matt Voll



